



## Kelly Services® to Participate in Deutsche Bank's 2018 Media, Telecom & Business Services Conference

February 22, 2018

TROY, Mich., Feb. 22, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Kelly Services (Nasdaq:KELYA) (Nasdaq:KELYB), a global leader in providing workforce solutions, today announced it will be participating in Deutsche Bank's 2018 Media, Telecom & Business Services Conference on Monday, March 5, 2018. The conference will be held at the Breakers Palm Beach hotel located at One South County Road, Palm Beach, FL 33480.

George Corona, President and Chief Executive Officer, Olivier Thirot, Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, and James Polehna, Chief Investor Relations Officer will be participating in one-on-one meetings.

## About Kelly Services®

As a global leader in providing workforce solutions, Kelly Services, Inc. (Nasdaq:KELYA) (Nasdaq:KELYB) and its subsidiaries, offer a comprehensive array of <u>outsourcing and consulting</u> services as well as world-class <u>staffing</u> on a temporary, temporary-to-hire, and direct-hire basis. Kelly® directly employs nearly 500,000 people around the world in addition to having a role in connecting thousands more with work through its global network of talent suppliers and partners. Revenue in 2017 was \$5.4 billion. Visit <u>kellyservices.com</u> and connect with us on <u>Facebook</u>, <u>LinkedIn</u>, & <u>Twitter</u>.

KLYA-FIN

**Analyst Contact:** 

James Polehna (248) 244-4586

iames\_polehna@kellyservices.com

Primary Logo

**Media Contact:** 

Jane Stehney (248) 574-9800

iane\_stehney@kellyservices.com

Source: Kelly Services, Inc.